
FINAL

3/7/25

2/7/25

3/7/25

2/7/25

2/7/25

2/7/25

2/7/25

2/7/25

3/7/25

3/7/25

2/7/25

2/7/25

3/7/25

2/7/25

2/7/25

2024-2727 LITZINGER

2023-7084 HUFFMAN

DEITHORN

2023-7211

2022-7494

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STORY

DICKS

STAYED

STEWART

JOHNSTON

WHITLOCK/HIBBS

CARR/FURMAN

BOGO

JENKINS

SANDUSKY/OGLESBEE

BAILEY

CHAMBERS

WOODS

BOGO

COLE

VIAUD

DECOSTA

HAYES

STAYED

STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2024-2819

2024-6778 JOHNSTONCONTINUED

FIDANZATO

DEFILIPPO

KEPICS

2024-907 BANKRUPTCY HARRISON

2024-710 ROGERS

2024-487

2024-1739

CONTINUED

NEW CASES

CONTINUED

SHERIFF SALE DEC 6, 2024

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

CONTINUED

STAYED

THIRD PARTY SALE

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

KUROWSKI

KIRK

MULHOLLEN

HANCOCK

2015-7355 DAVIDUK

2024-2495

2018-4290

2022-6799

2022-6919

2022-7128

2014-7532

2023-3667

2018-4158

2023-4463

2017-5072

2023-5332

2024-2754

2023-3156

2017-3259

2022-3180

2019-3371

MIMSCONTINUED

2023-2100

2014-4209

2024-2499

2023-5911

2023-6793

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED

2024-791

2023-1126

2022-69

2024-1669

2024-2181

2024-1309

CONTINUED CLARKE

CURZON

CARPENTER

COLDITZ/PICCOLO

WRUBLESKI

STAYED

FAWCETT


