## **FINAL**

## SHERIFF SALE DEC 6, 2024

		NEW CASES		
2024-487	CONTINUED		3/7/25	DEFILIPPO
2024-710	CONTINUED		2/7/25	ROGERS
2024-907	CONTINUED	BANKRUPTCY	3/7/25	HARRISON
2024-1739		STAYED		<b>KEPICS</b>
2024-2819	CONTINUED		2/7/25	FIDANZATO
2024-6778	CONTINUED		2/7/25	JOHNSTON
	CC	ONTINUED CASES		
2022-69	CONTINUED		2/7/25	- CLARKE
2024-791		THIRD PARTY SALE		COLDITZ/PICCOLO
2023-1126	CONTINUED		2/7/25	WRUBLESKI
2024-1309	CONTINUED		2/7/25	CARPENTER
2024-1669		STAYED	_, , ,	CURZON
2024-2181		0.722		FAWCETT
2024-2495	CONTINUED		3/7/25	MIMS
2024-2499				SANDUSKY/OGLESBEE
2024-2727				LITZINGER
2024-2754				BAILEY
2023-3156		STAYED		<b>CHAMBERS</b>
2017-3259		STAYED		<del>WOODS</del>
2022-3180		STAYED		<del>BOGO</del>
2019-3371	CONTINUED		3/7/25	COLE
2023-3667		STAYED		VIAUD
2018-4158		STAYED		<del>DECOSTA</del>
2023-4463	CONTINUED		2/7/25	HAYES
2017-5072		STAYED		STEWART
2023-5332	CONTINUED		2/7/25	JOHNSTON
2023-5911				WHITLOCK/HIBBS
2023-6793		STAYED		CARR/FURMAN
2022-6919		STAYED		<del>BOGO</del>
2023-7084				HUFFMAN
2022-7128	CONTINUED		3/7/25	JENKINS
2023-7211	CONTINUED		2/7/25	STORY
2022-7494	CONTINUED		2/7/25	DICKS
2014-7532		STAYED		DEITHORN
	CASES CC	NTINUED INDEFINITEL	Υ	_
2023-2100				KUROWSKI
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN
2022-6799				HANCOCK
2015-7355				DAVIDUK